
1 2/6/23 8:25 Sana.Haroon@umb.edu (faculty)
2 2/6/23 8:28 elora.chowdhury@umb.edu, faculty
3 2/6/23 8:30 keith.jones@umb.edu (faculty)
4 2/6/23 8:46 steve.striffler@umb.edu faculty
5 2/6/23 8:49 chris.bobel@umb.edu, Faculty
6 2/6/23 8:54 jeffrey.melnick@umb.edu (faculty)
7 2/6/23 9:19 Betsy.sweet@umb.edu faculty
8 2/6/23 9:22 michael.johnson@umb.edu, faculty
9 2/6/23 9:40 Rania Said, Rania.said@umb.edu, Faculty
10 2/6/23 9:41 Maria Brincker, Faculty, UMass Boston
11 2/6/23 9:45 Leila Farsakh, Associate Professor UMB
12 2/6/23 9:50 Amy E DenOuden
13 2/6/23 9:54 Christopher.fung@umb.edu, faculty
14 2/6/23 9:57 Maureen Dwyer, maureen.dwyer@umb.edu, staff
15 2/6/23 10:08 Mona M. Abo-Zena, mona.abozena@umb.edu, faculty
16 2/6/23 10:20 Carney Maley - Faculty carney.maley@umb.edu
17 2/6/23 10:30 Em Craig, em.craig001@umb.edu, Graduate Teaching Assistant
18 2/6/23 10:35 Heike Schotten, heike.schotten@umb.edu, faculty
19 2/6/23 10:39 Isabelle.ribeiro@umb.edu, UMB staff
20 2/6/23 10:44 Joseph G. Ramsey, UMass Boston faculty, joseph.ramsey@umb.edu
21 2/6/23 10:50 Lynnell Thomas, lynnell.thomas@umb.edu, faculty
22 2/6/23 11:03 Mona Paak-zaad, 2019 Alumna
23 2/6/23 11:06 Shoshanna Ehrlich, Shoshanna.Ehrlich@umb.edu, Faculty
24 2/6/23 11:08 Chris Barcelos, chris.barcelos@umb.edu, UMB Faculty
25 2/6/23 11:16 Fatemeh Behbakht, umass Alumna class of 1988. Travat@verizon.net
26 2/6/23 11:18 Nada Ali, WGS Faculty
27 2/6/23 11:21 Shaman Hatley (faculty), shaman.hatley@umb.edu
28 2/6/23 11:29 Gonzalo Bacigalupe, gonzalo.bacigalupe@umb.Edu, Professor, CSP-CEHD
29 2/6/23 11:51 Karl Celis, MSW celiskarl@gmail.com UMass Boston Class of 2016

30 2/6/23 11:55 Nick Juravich, Assistant Professor of History And Labor Studies, nicholas.juravich@umb.edu
31 2/6/23 12:07 Basim Naeem, Basim.naeem001@umb.edu, Student

32 2/6/23 12:12
Marisol Negrón, American Studies & Latino Studies & Director of Latino Studies, UMass 
Boston

33 2/6/23 12:22 Priyanka Kabir, PhD, staff at UMB
34 2/6/23 12:33 Prof Thomas Johnson, thomas.johnson@umb, History Dept.edu,
35 2/6/23 13:08 Rebecca Beit-Aharon, student, r.beitaharon001@umb.edu
36 2/6/23 14:01 Bonnie Miller, Bonnie.miller@umb.edu, Professor of History
37 2/6/23 14:10 Barbara A. Worley, faculty, Anthropology
38 2/6/23 14:17 Tim Hacsi, Tim.hacsi@umb.edu, UMB faculty
39 2/6/23 14:20 Kelly Colvin, Kelly.Colvin@umb.edu, History Department
40 2/6/23 14:34 Terry Kawashima, terry.kawashima@umb.edu, faculty
41 2/6/23 15:05 Dana Francisco Miranda, Dana.Miranda@umb.edu, UMass Boston faculty
42 2/6/23 15:15 Alex Berkowitz, a.berkowitz001@umb.edu, student
43 2/6/23 15:22 Jonah Hammond, jonah.hammond001@umb.edu, student

44 2/6/23 15:25
James Cerone, student and opinions section editor at The Mass Media. 
James.Cerone001@umb.edu

45 2/6/23 15:26 Anthony Fader, anthony.fader001@umb.edu, undergraduate student
46 2/6/23 15:30 Stephanie Donalds Stephanie.Donalds001@umb.edu. Student
47 2/6/23 15:35 Taylor Carmody. Tyler.carmody001@umb.edu (student)



48 2/6/23 16:01 Dolly Daftary
49 2/6/23 16:39 Anne Erde, anne.erde@gmail.com UMass faculty (retired )
50 2/6/23 17:09 Amanda Achin, Amanda.achin@umb.edu staff/alum
51 2/6/23 16:53 Anthony Penning, Anthony.penning001@umb.edu, 1st year undergraduate student
52 2/6/23 17:26 Samantha Brescia, samantha.brescia001@umb.edu, student
53 2/6/23 18:33 Anoushka Verma, anoushka.verma001@umb.edu, UMass Boston Undergraduate Student
54 2/6/23 20:07 Tahirah Abdullah, Faculty
55 2/6/23 20:09 Mary Jo Connelly, PSU UMB Organizer
56 2/6/23 21:07 Alexander Des Forges alex.desforges@umb.edu faculty
57 2/6/23 21:37 Patrick Clarkin, Patrick.clarkin@umb.edu (faculty)
58 2/7/23 4:59 Daniel Haehn, daniel.haehn@umb.edu, Faculty
59 2/7/23 7:57 Lizabeth Roemer, Lizabeth.roemer@umb.edu, faculty
60 2/7/23 8:01 Devin Atallah, PhD, devin.atallah@umb.edu, psychology faculty at UMass Boston
61 2/7/23 8:11 Evan Auguste, evan.auguste@umb.edu, faculty
62 2/7/23 9:05 Jessica Holden, jessica.holden@umb.edu, librarian
63 2/7/23 9:07 Margaret Hart, margaret.hart@umb.edu, Professor UMass Boston
64 2/7/23 9:11 Meghan Bailey meghan.bailey@umb.edu Faculty
65 2/7/23 9:15 Joanne Riley, joanne.riley@umb.edu, librarian
66 2/7/23 9:16 Daniel Finn, daniel.finn@umb.edu, faculty
67 2/7/23 9:18 Ann Marie Shafer, annmarie.shafer@umb.edu, Staff
68 2/7/23 9:25 Jerry Soucy, jerry.soucy@gmail, alum
69 2/7/23 9:42 Marilyn Day Marilyn.Day@umb.edu staff
70 2/7/23 10:04 Lucas Hall, lucas.hall@umb.edu, staff
71 2/7/23 10:09 paul.nestor@umb.edu faculty
72 2/7/23 10:14
73 2/7/23 10:35 Andrew Elder, andrew.elder@umb.edu, University Archivist
74 2/7/23 11:14 Arielle Gray, Arielle.gray001@umb.edu, student
75 2/7/23 11:50 Karen Ricciardi, Karen.Ricciardi@umb.edu, faculty
76 2/7/23 12:53 Patricia Krueger-Henney (faculty)
77 2/7/23 13:49 Ben Johnson, History
78 2/7/23 14:38 Louise Penner, louise.penner@umb.edu, faculty
79 2/7/23 14:52 Elsa Auerbach, elsa.auerbach@umb.edu, Professor Emerita
80 2/7/23 15:11 Linda Dittmar, lindittmar@gmail.com, Professor Emerita
81 2/7/23 15:55 Heidi Gengenbach, heidi.gengenbach@umb.edu, faculty
82 2/7/23 17:25 Pratyush Bharati, pratyush.bharati@umb.edu, Faculty
83 2/7/23 20:05 Askold Melnyczuk, askold.melnyczuk@umb.edu, faculty
84 2/8/23 7:55 R.parigoris001@umb.edu
85 2/8/23 7:59 Kelsey Kehoe, kelsey.kehoe001@umb.edu, graduate student
86 2/8/23 8:01 Jenna Macri; Jenna.macri001@umb.edu; Student
87 2/8/23 8:15 Andrea Nash, alum and former lecturer
88 2/8/23 8:16 Stephanie Marando-Blanck, s.marandoblanck001@umb.edu, graduate student
89 2/8/23 8:20 Zsuzsa Kaldy, zsuzsa.kaldy@gmail.com, faculty at UMass Boston
90 2/8/23 8:21 Jenny Wu (Doctoral Student, Graduate Assistant)
91 2/8/23 8:43 Randy Corpuz randy.corpuz@umb.edu (faculty)
92 2/8/23 8:43 Kara Lustig, staff, kara.lustig@umb.edu
93 2/8/23 8:47 Caroline L. Coscia
94 2/8/23 9:07 Louisa Choy louisa.choy@umb.edu staff
95 2/8/23 9:12 Sarah Hayes-Skelton, sarah.hayes@umb.edu, UMB faculty
96 2/8/23 9:55 Sheree Conrad sheree.conrad@umb.edu faculty
97 2/8/23 10:05 Cuf Ferguson, carroy.ferguson@umb.edu, faculty



98 2/8/23 10:26 Karen Ross, karen.ross@um.edu (faculty)
99 2/8/23 10:26 Wei Zhang, wei.zhang@umb.edu, faculty
100 2/8/23 10:29 Alyssa Christopher, a.christopher002@umb.edu, Graduate Student
101 2/8/23 10:47 Abbey Eisenhower, abbey.eisenhower@umb.edu, faculty in Psychology
102 2/8/23 11:51 Dana Commesso dana.commesso@umb.edu faculty
103 2/8/23 13:33 Ana María González. Ana.Gonzalez003@umb.edu. Phd student Clinical Psychology
104 2/8/23 14:26 Que Anh Pham, queanh.pham001@umb.edu, PhD student
105 2/8/23 17:16 Kohrissa Joseph, kohrissa.joseph001@umb.edu, Student
106 2/8/23 17:19 Aparna Mujumdar aparna.mujumdar@umb.edu Faculty
107 2/8/23 22:29 Vanessa Velasquez Alumni
108 2/9/23 5:16 Marcus Aurin mpaurin@uchicago.edu UMass student (alumnus)
109 2/9/23 7:32 Linda Liu, linda.liu@umb.edu, faculty
110 2/9/23 9:26 Monica Arkin, monica.arkin001@umb.edu, graduate student
111 2/9/23 10:08 Ayesha Irani, Associate Professor of Asian Studies, UMass Boston
112 2/9/23 10:42 Juan Pablo Blanco, jblabco1200@gmail.com, alumni
113 2/9/23 15:27 Habso salah, habso.salah001@umb.edu
114 2/9/23 16:03 Malak Al-Alamy, a Student, malakalalami272@gmail.com
115 2/9/23 16:34 Audrey Straw, Audrey.straw001@umb.edu, student
116 2/9/23 16:48 Isabella Loboa Velasquez, I.Loboavelasquez001@umb.edu, Student at UMass Boston
117 2/9/23 17:29 Emily Hersch, emilyhersch001@umb.edu, student
118 2/9/23 17:45 Ping-Ann Addo, ping-ann.addo@umb.edu, faculty member
119 2/9/23 18:41 Chris Larosee christopher.laros001@umb.com alumni
120 2/9/23 19:25 Fatima Majeed
121 2/9/23 19:45 Qudseen, f.qudseensultana001@umb.edu, student
122 2/10/23 6:59 Ahmed Elamin / Ahmed.Elamin001@umb.edu / Student
123 2/10/23 10:19 Cinzia Solari, cinzia.solari@umb.edu, Associate Professor
124 2/10/23 13:10 Heidi Levitt, heidi.levitt@umb.edu, UMB Professor
125 2/10/23 13:13 Susanna Gallor, Susanna.Gallor@umb.edu, faculty
126 2/10/23 14:58 S. Tiffany Donaldson, Ph.D., Professor (tiffany.donaldson@umb.edu)
127 2/10/23 15:01 Richard G. Hunter, richard.hunter@umb.edu, Psychology Department
128 2/10/23 15:08 Jin Ho Park, jinho.park@umb.edu, faculty
129 2/10/23 15:53 Jasmine Hollins-Gadbois j.hollinsgadbois001@umb.edu graduate student
130 2/10/23 16:44 Yahritzaliz Ortiz-Zayas, y.ortizzayas001@umb.edu, student
131 2/10/23 16:51 Jack, jackson.pierce001@umb.edu, student
132 2/10/23 17:10 Mickaella Perina, Mickaella.perina@umb.edu, faculty
133 2/12/23 22:22 Meredith Reiches, meredith.reiches@umb.edu, faculty
134 2/12/23 22:52 Tim Sieber, tim.sieber@umb.edu, UMB faculty retired
135 2/13/23 0:24 Namira Dugla, Namira.dugla001@umb.edu, student
136 2/13/23 10:32 Kaitlyn Gorman, Graduate Student
137 2/13/23 16:05 Chris Montecillo Leider, christine.leider@umb.edu, Faculty
138 2/13/23 20:04 Amy Todd, amy.todd@umb.edu, faculty
139 2/14/23 9:34 Alex Mueller, Alex.Mueller@umb.edu, faculty
140 2/14/23 9:57 Rebecca Herst, Rebecca.herst@umb.edu, Staff
141 2/14/23 9:57 Deborah Dauda, (SGISD)
142 2/14/23 9:57 Rosalyn Negrón (rosalyn.negron@umb.edu, faculty)

143 2/14/23 9:58
Nina Kunimoto; Nina.Kunimoto001@umb.edu; Graduate student in Urban Education, 
Leadership, and Policy Studies Program

144 2/14/23 10:02 Love Harrison, love.harrison001@umb.edu, Student
145 2/14/23 10:51 Abdullah Almohammad, a.Almohammad001@umb.edu, (Alumi)
146 2/14/23 11:01 Clinical Psychology Doctoral Program (clinical.program@umb.edu).program@umb.edu)



147 2/14/23 11:03 Brianna DiMuzio - Student, brianna.dimuzio001@umb.edu
148 2/14/23 11:17 Anjani.Naidu001@umb.edu
149 2/14/23 11:25 Meaghan Kertanis, Meaghan.Kertanis001@umb.edu, student
150 2/14/23 11:26 Sarah Jebashaker, Sarah.jebashaker001@umb.edu, student
151 2/14/23 11:29 Neal Bruss. neal.bruss@umb.edu, English department
152 2/14/23 11:29 Jesus Rodriguez, Jesus.Rodriguez001@umb.edu, student.
153 2/14/23 11:34 Denise Patmon, Interim Chair - Leadership in Education
154 2/14/23 12:14 Nicole Lima, nicolekalima@gmail.com, student
155 2/14/23 12:42 Jamie Branson
156 2/14/23 13:00 Maria Carvajal Regidor, maria.carvajal@umb.edu, faculty.
157 2/14/23 13:43 Allasandra Thompson, allasandra42@gmail.com, student
158 2/14/23 15:46 Daniela Kefalas, daniela.kefalas001@umb.edu, student
159 2/14/23 16:05 Reema Elrefaie, reema.elrefaie001@umb.edu, student
160 2/14/23 17:02 Kendall Christian, kendallchristian2003@gmail.com, student
161 2/14/23 18:09 David PHIRI
162 2/15/23 8:22 Kristina Gurung, kristina.gurung001@umb.edu, Student
163 2/15/23 9:34 Sydney Moos, sydney.moos001@umb.edu, student
164 2/15/23 10:26 Carmellite Chamblin c.chamblin001@umb.edu student
165 2/16/23 11:29 Jarling Ho, staff
166 2/16/23 12:35 Olanike Ojelabi, Olanike.ojelabi001@umb.edu, Student
167 2/16/23 15:44 Chris Whynacht, christopher.whyna001@umb.edu
168 2/16/23 16:33 Warren Hinckle, whinckle@gmail.com, Alumni
169 2/17/23 15:20 Mary Moser, Librarian (FSU)
170 2/18/23 15:35 Grace Lotti, grace.lotti001@umb.edu, student
171 2/20/23 2:27 Chidimma Ozor Commer, LLMSW, MSW, MA | chidimma.ozor@umb.edu | PhD candidate
172 2/21/23 12:36 Tracey Rogers, Senior Lecturer, tracey.rogers@umb.edu
173 2/22/23 13:01 Rayyan Alfatafta, Rayyan.Alfatafta001@umb.edu, Student
174 2/22/23 13:14 Kaitlyn Gorman, Graduate Student
175 2/22/23 13:14 Saniya Soni, Saniya.soni001@umb.edu, grad student
176 2/22/23 13:28 Lorraine Alire, lorraine.alire001@umb.edu, graduate student, clinical psychology
177 2/22/23 13:32 Abbey Eisenhower, abbey.eisenhower@umb.edu, faculty
178 2/22/23 14:05 Ally Hand / Allison.hand001@umb.edu / graduate student
179 2/22/23 14:26 Laurel Wainwright, Faculty
180 2/23/23 10:45 Sheeza Khan, sheeza.khan001@umb.edu, student/staff
181 2/23/23 11:49 Lauren Nessralla, Laurennessralla001@umb.edu, student
182 2/23/23 12:18 Caitlyn Las Marias / C.LasMarias001@umb.edu / Alumni Student
183 2/23/23 12:50 Neeti Shah
184 2/23/23 12:53 Twisha Patel, Twisha.Patel001@umb.edu, student
185 2/23/23 15:14 Jonathan Briseño, jonathan.briseno001@umb.edu, Student
186 2/23/23 16:38 Kathryn Ryan, kathryn.ryan001@umb.edu, student
187 2/25/23 11:51 Elizabeth McCahill, Elizabeth.McCahill@umb.edu, History
188 2/26/23 22:30 Karen Grayson, Karen.Grayson@umb.edu, faculty
189 2/28/23 11:07 Isabel C. Gómez, Isabel.Gomez@umb.edu, faculty
190 3/2/23 11:12 Luisa Barrientos, barrientosbetancu001@umb.edu, student
191 3/2/23 11:16 Sylvia Nguyen sylvia.nguyen03@umb.edu Student
192 3/2/23 11:26 evan.lay001@umb.edu
193 3/2/23 11:32 Steven Huang; steven.huang001@umb.edu; student
194 3/2/23 12:35 Millie Van, Millie.van001@umb.edu, Student
195 3/2/23 12:41 Gabby, gabriel.james001@umb.edu, student
196 3/2/23 12:47 arianna huertas, arianna.huertas001@umb.edu, student



197 3/6/23 14:51 Lynne Byall Benson lynne.benson@umb.edu Senior Lecturer
198 3/8/23 12:29 Emily Strojny, emily.giannotti@umb.edu, staff, Dept. of Counseling and School Psychology
199 3/16/23 16:19 Kim Santora, kimberly.santora@umb.edu, CC and staff member
200 3/17/23 8:35 Allyson Gormley Allyson.gormley@umb.edu staff


